Alter Concept Elegance Lens LED  1x4
1' x 4' direct/indirect recessed  LED
Page 1 of 2
Ceiling compatibility for G type luminaire
Suited to
standard
exposed
15/16"
T-grid
ceilings
48" (1220.17 mm)
12" (304.80 mm)
4-1/16" (103.12 mm)
Ordering information
QCE
Family
14 G OL OP
Alter Elegance
Lens LED
Dimension Ceiling
Type
Lamp
Shield
Lumens CCT Voltage Driver
Type
Options
14 = 1' x 4' G =  Fits
standard
15/16"
T-bar
OL = 100%
 Frost
 Acrylic
 Lens
32 = 3200 lm
 nominal
39 = 3900 lm
 nominal
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
U = 120/277V
3 = 3471
LAG =  LED Driver
DZT =  0-10V
Dimming
Lamp Shield Details
OP = One piece lamp shield
1) 347V requires deeper housing
Features